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Tobacco Violations
Violation Occurred between 1/1/25 - 1/31/25
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TC17505001
EX24004082
Entered

01/18/2025  1,000.00
01/18/2025  500.00

TC17436001
EX25000052
Entered

01/07/2025  500.00
01/07/2025

TC17440001
EX24004634
Entered

01/09/2025  500.00

TC17395001
EX25000080
Entered

01/09/2025  500.00
01/09/2025  250.00

TC10670421
EX25000056
Entered

01/07/2025  500.00
01/07/2025  250.00

5 BROTHERS LLC dba KENDALLVILLE LOW BOBS

AVON SMOKE & VAPE LLC

J&K FOOD MART INC  DBA   LOWELL FOOD MART

MITTAL & MAHAL BROTHERS INC

Dolgencorp LLCAllen

830 W. NORTH STREET

KENDALLVILLE IN  46755

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.18.5.11 Tobacco Sales at Site Nuisance or CRI
7.1.3.18.5.9.2 Exercise Due Diligence; Supervision and Training of Employees

8401 E US HWY 36 STE A

AVON IN  46123

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors
35.46.1.11.7(A) Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco Store

194 DEANNA DR , SUITE B

LOWELL IN  46356

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

24.3.2.3 Sale at less than cost

112 E 14TH ST

ANDERSON IN  46016

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors
7.1.3.18.5.9.2 Exercise Due Diligence; Supervision and Training of Employees

DBA. Dollar General #15020

13216 State Street

Grabill IN  46741

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors
7.1.3.18.5.9.2 Exercise Due Diligence; Supervision and Training of Employees

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:
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TC15574001
EX25000066
Entered

01/09/2025  500.00

TC15180001
EX25000024
Entered

01/03/2025  500.00
01/03/2025  250.00

TC10270001
EX25000015
Entered

01/02/2025  500.00

TC04913044
EX25000016
Entered

01/02/2025  500.00

TC14800001
EX25000258
Entered

01/25/2025  1,000.00

TC15489001
EX25000105
Entered

01/10/2025  500.00
01/10/2025  250.00
01/10/2025
01/10/2025

Brazil Quick Pick Incclay

WALNUT PETROLEUM INCCLINTON

HENRY ENTERPRISES INC.Hamilton

Casey's Marketing CompanyHendricks

FranklinsmoketimeJOHNSON

LL95 INCMADISON

7996 N state rd 59

brazil IN  47834

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.18.5.1 Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)

253 W WALNUT ST

FRANKFORT IN  46041

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors
7.1.3.18.5.9.2 Exercise Due Diligence; Supervision and Training of Employees

DBA. EDDY'S SPORTS PUB

14160 MUNDY DR. #1500

Noblesville IN  46060

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors

DBA. Casey's General Store #2338

1301 W Main

Danville IN  46122

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors

1707 N MORTON ST

FRANKLIN IN  46131

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.18.5.11 Tobacco Sales at Site Nuisance or CRI

3228 NICHOL AVE

ANDERSON IN  46011

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.11.8 Cigarette self-service displays
7.1.3.18.5.1 Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)
7.1.5.12.4(d) Failure to Post No Smoking at Door
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:
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TC15617001
EX25000136
Entered

01/17/2025  250.00
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

TC12337001
EX25000212
Entered

01/01/2025  250.00
01/23/2025
01/23/2025  250.00
01/23/2025

TC15627001
EX25000064
Entered

01/08/2025  500.00
01/08/2025
01/08/2025  250.00
01/08/2025
01/08/2025

TC14864001
EX25000295
Entered

01/29/2025  500.00
01/29/2025  500.00
01/29/2025

TC00770062
EX25000115
Entered

01/14/2025  500.00

40 Vape & Smoke IncMarion

HLP LLCMarion

SMOKE HUB LLCMARION

SSG PETROLEUM LLCMarion

Village Pantry LLCMarion

6661 W Washington St

Indianapolis IN  46241

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.18.5.1 Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)
7.1.5.12.4(d) Failure to Post No Smoking at Door
7.1.7.5.1.1(D) Retailer selling e-liquids

DBA. 34th Food Mart

5502 West 34th Street

INDIANAPOLIS IN  46224

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.18.5.1 Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)
35.46.1.11(D) Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices required; failure to post
7.1.3.18.5.9.2 Exercise Due Diligence; Supervision and Training of Employees
7.1.5.12.4(d) Failure to Post No Smoking at Door

9155 E 56TH ST

INDIANAPOLIS IN  46216

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

24.3.2.3 Sale at less than cost
35.46.1.11(D) Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices required; failure to post
7.1.3.18.5.1 Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)
7.1.5.12.4(d) Failure to Post No Smoking at Door
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign

7902 W 10TH STREET

Indianapolis IN  46214

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors
7.1.5.10.26 Sale of Tobacco Without Valid Tobacco Certificate
905.1.46.1 Tobacco Retail Sales Certificates (display required)

DBA. UNIT # 5469

9550 N HAGUE RD

Indianapolis IN  46256

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:
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TC13688001
TV02843
Entered

01/12/2025
01/12/2025  1,000.00
01/12/2025

TC13141001
EX24004637
Entered

01/12/2025  1,000.00

TC16979001
EX24004263
Entered

01/04/2025  1,000.00

TC13824002
EX25000110
Entered

01/10/2025  500.00

TC16993001
EX25000149
Entered

01/17/2025  500.00
01/17/2025

TC05017001
EX25000008
Entered

01/02/2025  500.00

VP51 INCMARION

Bloomington Sunrise Mart llcMonroe

SMOKE SQUARE LLCNoble

Cans & Bottles IncPorter

Rain smoke house LLCPutnam

McCoy EnterpriseTippecanoe

5190 N FRANKLIN RD

LAWRENCE IN  46226

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.11(D) Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices required; failure to post
35.46.6.3 Nitrous Oxide Distribution; Nonmedical Purposes
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign

2601 s. walnut st.

bloomington IN  47401

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors

328 West North Street,

Kendallville IN  46755

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

905.1.27.2(O) Public Nuisance - All Other Charges

5976 u s hwy 6

Portage IN  46368

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.18.5.1 Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)

833 Indianapolis Rd Ste D

Greencastle IN  46135

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors
35.46.1.11.7(A) Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco Store

DBA. JBBS

5850 St Rd 43 N

West Lafayette IN  47906

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:



Total 48 violations occured for 25 licenses.
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TC16413001
EX25000014
Entered

01/02/2025  1,000.00
01/02/2025

TC16181001
EX25000027
Entered

01/03/2025  750.00

TC09903001
EX25000171
Entered

01/20/2025  500.00

SMOKE STUDIO LLCTippecanoe

Terre Haute Smoke Shop LLCunited states

1201 Smart LLCWayne

2136 Greenbush Street

Lafayette IN  47904

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors
35.46.1.11.7(A) Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco Store

5785 S US 41

TERRE HAUTE IN  47802

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.11.7(A) Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco Store

DBA. Clark II

1201 North E Street

Richmond IN  47374

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:


